PRESIDENTE

30-nov 23-nov 16-nov 09-nov 02-nov 26-oct
FINAL 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 1/32
GARCIA SANCHEZ, ADELA
GARCIA SANCHEZ, ADELA
0
10:20
CARRERA MARTINEZ, FRANCISC
SAUCEDO PRADO, JUAN CARLC 10:30
SAUCEDO PRADO, JUAN CARLOSY
10:10
INVERNON ABOITES, JAVIER
INVERNON ABOITES, JAVIER
0
10:20
BARRO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
BARRO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
0
9:50
GANCEDO DIAZ, MANUEL
GANCEDO DIAZ, MANUEL
0
10:30
COLLAR CAMPO, DAVID
COLLAR CAMPO, DAVID 10:20
BUSTO MANJON, MARIO
10:10
BATTILANA LECUMBERRI, RUBEN
BATTILANA LECUMBERRI, RUBEN
0
10:30
1°Y 2° PUESTO MIELGO CABRERA, ANGEL

MIELGO CABRERA, ANGEL

10:20

GONZALEZ HEVIA-AZA, PATRICIA

63

31

34

50

8

47

58

26

39

0

55

23

42



3°Y 4° PUESTO

9:40

ARIZNAVARRETA RGUEZ, IVAN

ARIZNAVARRETA RGUEZ, IVAN

9:50

10:00

10:40

GARMENDIA ALVAREZ, IGNACIO

COLLAR VAZQUEZ, DAVID

10:10

COLLAR VAZQUEZ, DAVID

GARCIA GARCIA, ANGELA

GARCIA GARCIA, ANGELA

10:40

REDONDO HIERRO, ALVARO

REDONDO HIERRO, ALVARO

CASQUERO RODRIGUEZ, VALEN

CASQUERO RODRIGUEZ, VALENTIN

10:00

10:50

SUAREZ MAYO, CARMEN

NOVAL DUARTE, PABLO

10:10

NOVAL DUARTE, PABLO

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, BORJA

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, BORJA

10:50

IGLESIAS SANTIRSO, MANUEL

IGLESIAS SANTIRSO, MANUEL

10:00

ALONSO LOPEZ, RAUL

62

30

35

51

46

59

27

38

54

22

43



